RESULTATS

EDICIO: 33& CROS DE VIDRERES

6/2023-8 Dia:

Hora:

05/02/2023

12:30

Categoria Sub12 FEMENI

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

Dorsal

622

273

370

761

116

1018

70

1028

417

80

723

124

952

Temps

06'51
06'55
07'01
07'03
07'14
07'27
07'30
08'17
08'39
08'57
09'09
09'32

09'58

Nom

BRUNA SARGATAL SERVITJA

NISRIN MOUSSAOUS EL HNIN

NORA VIVAR ARBUSA

TXELL CALVET FAIG

TIANA JUANOLA EGIDO

TXELL BOSCH RIBES

ANNA SERRA CODINA

NURIA PALAHI OLIU

MARTA DEL POZO FERRER

IVETT PEREZ YESTE

SARA FONT

BERTA ANTONER FAIXEDAS

ESTEFANI REYES CALIX

Any

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012

Entitat

ESCOLA VERD

CA Lloret-la Selva

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

EEMI Caldes de Malavella

CA PORQUERES

Club Olimpic Farners

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

Club Olimpic Farners

Club Olimpic Vidreres

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

Paginaldel



